
5790 Margate Boulevard
Margate, FL 33063

954-972-6454
www.margatefl.com

City of Margate

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1ID 2017-794 Name:

Status:Type: Consent - Resolution Passed

File created: In control:12/5/2017 Regular City Commission Meeting

On agenda: Final action:12/13/2017 12/13/2017

Title: RESOLUTION - AWARDING BID NO. 2018-002 - LIFT STATION NO. 21 RENOVATION TO
SOUTHEASTERN ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC., IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED
$298,216.60; PROVIDING FOR AN EFFECTIVE DATE.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RESOLUTION, 2. AGREEMENT, 3. BACKGROUND INFORMATION, 4. BACKGROUND
INFORMATION, 5. BACKGROUND INFORMATION, 6. BACKGROUND INFORMATION, 7.
BACKGROUND INFORMATION

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Regular City Commission Meeting12/13/2017 1

TO: Mayor and City Commission

FROM: Samuel A. May, City Manager

DATE: December 13, 2017

RESOLUTION - AWARDING BID NO. 2018-002 - LIFT STATION NO. 21 RENOVATION TO SOUTHEASTERN
ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC., IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED $298,216.60; PROVIDING FOR AN
EFFECTIVE DATE.

BACKGROUND:
The City advertised for bids for the above referenced project and received six bid submissions. The City’s Engineering
Consultant for this project, Craig A. Smith & Associates, Inc., reviewed the three lowest bid responses, performed
reference checks, and provided DEES staff with a written recommendation to award the project to Southeastern
Engineering Contractors, Inc.  DEES staff concurs with the consultant’s award recommendation.

RECOMMENDATION: Approve

FISCAL IMPACT: $298,216.60;  Account No.:  461-6010-536.65-81

CONTACT PERSON: Reddy Chitepu, PE, Director of DEES
Spencer Shambray, CPPB, Purchasing Manager

City of Margate Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

